
Benet Academy
2200 Maple Avenue
Lisle, IL 60532
(630) 969-6550

President: Reverend Jude Randall, OSB
President Phone: (630) 969-6550 (x799)
President FAX: (630) 719-0929
President e-mail: jrandall@benet.org
Principal: Steven Marth
Principal Phone: (630) 719-2780
Principal FAX: (630) 719-0929
Principal e-mail: smarth@benet.org
Athletic Director: Mr Gary Goforth
Athletic Director Phone: (630) 719-2825
Athletic Director e-mail: ggoforth@benet.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Marty Gaughan
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (630) 719-2825
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: mgaughan@benet.org
Athletic FAX: (630) 719-2826
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.benet.org



Bishop McNamara High School
550 West Brookmont
Kankakee IL 60901
(815) 932-7413

President:  
President Phone:  
President FAX:  
President e-mail:
Principal: Jim Laurenti
Principal Phone: (815) 932-7413
Principal FAX: (815) 932-0926
Principal e-mail: jlaurenti@bishopmac.com
Athletic Director: Mr Rich Zinanni
Athletic Director Phone: (815) 932-7413
Athletic Director e-mail: rzinanni@bishopmac.com
Assistant Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director Phone:
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail:
Athletic FAX: (815) 932-0926
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.bishopmac.com



Carmel High School
One Carmel Parkway
Mundelein, IL 60060-2499
(847) 566-3000

President: Sr Mary Frances McLaughlin, BVM
President Phone: (847) 327-6340
President FAX: (847) 566-8465
President e-mail: mmclaughlin@carmelhs.org
Principal: Reverend Robert Carroll, O.Car.
Principal Phone: (847) 327-6333
Principal FAX: (847) 566-8465
Principal e-mail: bcarroll@carmelhs.org
Athletic Director: Mr Andy Bitto
Athletic Director Phone: (847) 327-6328
Athletic Director e-mail: abitto@carmelhs.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Bill Taylor
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (847) 327-6328
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: btaylor@carmelhs.org
Athletic FAX: (847) 566-3234
Athletic Secretary: Judy Mikrut
Athletic Secretary Phone: (847) 327-6324
Athletic Secretary e-mail: jmikrut@carmelhs.org
School Website: www.carmelhs.org



Fenwick High School
505 Washington Boulevard
Oak Park, IL 60302
(708) 386-0127

President: Reverend Richard LaPata
President Phone: (708) 386-0127 (x118)
President FAX: (708) 386-3052
President e-mail: rlapata@fenwickfriars.com
Principal: Dr James Quaid
Principal Phone: (708) 386-0127 (x120)
Principal FAX: (708) 386-3052
Principal e-mail: jquaid@fenwickfriars.com
Athletic Director: Mr Michael Curtin
Athletic Director Phone: (708) 386-0127 (x126)
Athletic Director e-mail: mcurtin@fenwickfriars.com
Assistant Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director Phone:
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail:
Athletic FAX: (708) 386-4359
Athletic Secretary: Priscilla Borsch
Athletic Secretary Phone: (708) 386-0127 (x142)
Athletic Secretary e-mail: pborsch@fenwickfriars.com
School Website: www.fenwickfriars.com



Joliet Catholic Academy
1200 North Larkin Avenue
Joliet, IL 60435
(815) 741-0500

President: Sr Faith Szambelanczyk
President Phone: (815) 741-0500
President FAX: (815) 741-8825
President e-mail:
Principal: Mr Michael Nadeau
Principal Phone: (815) 741-0500
Principal FAX: (815) 741-8825
Principal e-mail: mnadeau@jca-online.org
Athletic Director: Mr Dan Sharp
Athletic Director Phone: (815) 741-0500 (x224)
Athletic Director e-mail: dsharp@jca-online.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Dave Douglas
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (815) 741-0500 (x233)
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: ddouglas@jca-online.org
Athletic FAX: (815) 741-3830
Athletic Secretary: Nancy Lupton
Athletic Secretary Phone: (815) 741-0586
Athletic Secretary e-mail: nlupton@jca-online.org
School Website: www.jca-online.org



Marian Catholic High School
700 Ashland Avenue
Chicago Heights, IL 60411
(708) 755-7565

President: Sr Mary Paul McCaughey O P
President Phone: (708) 755-7565 (x1405)
President FAX: (708) 756-9759
President e-mail: smp@marianchs.com
Principal: Sr Kathleen Anne Tait O P
Principal Phone: (708) 755-7565 (x1772)
Principal FAX: (708) 755-9758
Principal e-mail: ska@marianchs.com
Athletic Director: Mr Dave Mattio
Athletic Director Phone: (708) 755-8286
Athletic Director e-mail: dmattio@marianchs.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Kevin Kelly
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (708) 756-9421
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: kkelly@marianchs.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Ms Shannon Reidy
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (708) 756-1448
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: sreidy@marianchs.com
Athletic FAX: (708) 755-6541
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.marianchs.com



Marist High School
4200 W 115th St
Chicago, IL 60655-4397
(773) 881-5310

President: Br Richard Carey FMS
President Phone: (773) 881-5300
President FAX: (773) 881-0595
President e-mail: rcarey@marist.net
Principal: Mr Larry Tucker
Principal Phone: (773) 881-6360
Principal FAX: (773) 881-0595
Principal e-mail: larry@marist.net
Athletic Director: Chuck Schwarz
Athletic Director Phone: (773) 881-5310
Athletic Director e-mail:
Assistant Athletic Director: Mr Gene Nolan
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (773) 881-5306
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: gene@marist.net
Athletic FAX: (773) 881-1621
Athletic Secretary: Marianne Kraft
Athletic Secretary Phone: (773) 881-5310
Athletic Secretary e-mail: kraft.marianne@marist.net
School Website: www.marist.net



Nazareth Academy
1209 W Ogden Avenue
LaGrange Park, IL 60526
(708) 354-0061

President: Sr Carol Crepeau CSJ
President Phone: (708) 354-0061 (x128)
President FAX: (708) 354-0109
President e-mail:
Principal: Ms Debbie Vondrasek
Principal Phone: (708) 354-0061 (x111)
Principal FAX: (708) 354-0109
Principal e-mail:
Athletic Director: Bill Marcordes
Athletic Director Phone: (708) 354-0061 (x150)
Athletic Director e-mail: bmarcordes@nazarethacademy.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Bob Lim
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (708) 354-0061 (x156)
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail:
Athletic FAX: (708) 579-3884
Athletic Secretary: Meg Duranty
Athletic Secretary Phone: (708) 354-0061 (x158)
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.nazarethacademy.com



Notre Dame High School
7655 Dempster Street
Niles, IL 60714-2098
(847) 965-2900

President: Fr Michael Delaney
President Phone: (847) 779-8612
President FAX: (847) 965-2975
President e-mail:
Principal: Mr Steven Zeier
Principal Phone: (847) 779-8623
Principal FAX: (847) 965-2975
Principal e-mail:
Athletic Director: Mr Michael Hennessey  
Athletic Director Phone: (847) 779-8652
Athletic Director e-mail: mhennessey@nddons.org
Assistant Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director Phone:
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail:
Athletic FAX: (847) 965-2993
Athletic Secretary: Judy Byne
Athletic Secretary Phone: (847) 779-8650
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.ndhsdons.org



Providence Catholic High School
1800 West Lincoln Highway
New Lenox, IL 60451
(815) 485-4866

President: Fr Richard McGrath OSA
President Phone: (815) 485-2136 (x548)
President FAX: (815) 485-2709
President e-mail:
Principal: Mr Donald Sebestyen
Principal Phone: (815) 485-2136 (x514)
Principal FAX: (815) 485-2709
Principal e-mail: dsebestyen@providencecatholic.org
Athletic Director: Mr Matt Senffner
Athletic Director Phone: (815) 485-2136 (x539)
Athletic Director e-mail: msenffner@providencecatholic.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Nan Airola
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (815) 485-4866 (x540)
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: nairola@providencecatholic.org
Athletic FAX: (815) 485-8256
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.providencecatholic.org



St Joseph High School
1840 South Mayfair Ave
Westchester, IL 60153-4299
(708) 562-4433

President: Mr David McCreery
President Phone: (708) 562-7488
President FAX: (708) 562-4459
President e-mail:
Principal: Ms Donna Kiel
Principal Phone: (708) 562-4433
Principal FAX: (708) 562-4459
Principal e-mail: dkeil@stjoeshs.org
Athletic Director: Mr Brandon Aldridge
Athletic Director Phone: (708) 562-0767
Athletic Director e-mail: baldridge@stjoeshs.org
Assistant Athletic Director: Sue Chvatal
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (708) 562-0767
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: schvatal@stjoeshs.org
Athletic FAX: (708) 562-4721
Athletic Secretary:
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.stjoeshs.org



St Patrick High School
5900 West Belmont
Chicago, IL 60634-5199
(773) 282-8844

President: Br Konrad Diebold
President Phone: (773) 282-8844(x222)
President FAX: (773) 282-8573
President e-mail:
Principal: Dr Joseph Schmidt
Principal Phone: (773) 282-8844(x229)
Principal FAX: (773) 282-8573
Principal e-mail: JSCHMIDT@StPatrick.org
Athletic Director: Brian Glorioso
Athletic Director Phone: (773) 282-8844 (x235)
Athletic Director e-mail: bglorioso@stpatrick.org
Assistant Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director Phone:
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail:
Athletic FAX: (773) 282-8573
Athletic Secretary: Cathleen Cermak
Athletic Secretary Phone:
Athletic Secretary e-mail:
School Website: www.stpatrick.org



St Viator High School
1213 East Oakton Street
Arlington Heights, IL 60004-5099
(847) 392-4050

President: Rev Thomas von Behren CSV
President Phone: (847) 392-4050 (x230)
President FAX: (847) 392-8305
President e-mail: tvonbehren@saintviator.com
Principal: Rev Thomas von Behren CSV
Principal Phone: (847) 392-4050 (x230)
Principal FAX: (847) 392-8305
Principal e-mail: tvonbehren@saintviator.com
Athletic Director: Ms Lynn Gaziano
Athletic Director Phone: (224) 625-1214
Athletic Director e-mail: lgaziano@saintviator.com
Assistant Athletic Director: Chris Kirkpatrick
Assistant Athletic Director Phone: (224) 625-1296
Assistant Athletic Director e-mail: ckirkpatrick@saintviator.com
Athletic FAX: (847) 392-0035
Athletic Secretary: Susie McNamara
Athletic Secretary Phone: (224) 625-1296
Athletic Secretary e-mail: smcnamara@saintviator.com
School Website: www.saintviator.com


